Individual Best Times (All Time)

Agnes Burke - (1136800) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:45.92
1:52.54
1:53.78
1:54.43
2:00.67

2:01.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:45.92
1:53.78
1:54.43
1:52.54
2:00.67

2:01.17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

151
126
122
120
102
101

WA Pts

151
122
120
126
102
101

Round

F

Round

F
F

Date

19/10/14
24/11113
22/06/14
18/05/14
21/07/13
19/05/13

Date

19/10/14
22/06/14
18/05/14
24/11113
21/07/13
19/05/13

Meet

Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet
Retford 21st Annual Open Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013

Meet

Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet

Retford 21st Annual Open Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013

Venue

Retford
Beverley
Sheffield
Adwick
Sheffield

Adwick

Venue

Retford
Sheffield
Adwick
Beverley
Sheffield

Adwick

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Level

W W w

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



