Individual Best Times (All Time)

Agnes Burke - (1136800) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:45.92	151	F	19/10/14	Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet	Retford		3
1:52.54	126		24/11/13	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet	Beverley	Co Sheffield	3
1:53.78	122	F	22/06/14	Retford 21st Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
1:54.43	120		18/05/14	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014	Adwick	Co Sheffield	3
2:00.67	102	Н	21/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
2:01.17	101		19/05/13	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013	Adwick	Co Sheffield	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:45.92	151	F	19/10/14	Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet	Retford		3
1:53.78	122	F	22/06/14	Retford 21st Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
1:54.43	120		18/05/14	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014	Adwick	Co Sheffield	3
1:52.54	126		24/11/13	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet	Beverley	Co Sheffield	3
2:00.67	102	Н	21/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
2:01.17	101		19/05/13	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013	Adwick	Co Sheffield	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS